*ATTENTION ESTA being requested b pursue its statutor voluntary and there	y this state age y responsibility.	ncy in order to Disclosure is	1 1		TATE DEP				LTH 6	2009.	2772		
Local No	923-	-03			ERTIFICAT	re of Di	EATH,	r	State !	١٥			
` .				CONFIDENTIAL PER	RIC 16-37-1-10	····	2. SEX		3a. TIME OF DEAT	1 3b. DATE O	F DEATH (Month, I	Dey, Yr.)	
JYPE/PRINT	1. DECEASED-NAME (First, Middle, Last) David L. Worthington					Male			March 29, 2005				
7 in	David I 4. SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER			Orthington AGE-Last Birthday	5b. UNDER 1 YEAR						7. BIRTHPLACE (City and State or Foreign Countr		
PERMANENT				(Years)	Months Days Hours		August 10, 1946		. 1946	Anderso	on County.	Tennessee	
BLACK INK	201-20 -5724		8b. YEAR LAST SERVED IN				9a. PLACE OF DEATH (Check only on						
	8a. WAS DECEDENT A U.S. VETERAN?		U.S. ARMED FORCES?		HOSPITAL X Inpatie	ent		OTHER Nursing Home		Other (Specify)			
	Yes		1972		☐ ER/Outpatient ☐		OA Residence						
Ş.	9b. FACILITY NAM	E (If not institution	, give stre	et and number)		9c. CITY, TO			TION OF DEATH	≝ Sout	SOUNTY OF DEATH		
DECECENT	Southlake Methodist Hospital				Merrillville, IN					L ike			
Ę	10 MARITAL ST		11 SURV	IVING SPOUSE		12a. DECEDENT	S USUAL C	CCUPATION (Give kind of work ing life. Do not use retired)		12b. KIND OF BUSINESS/INDUSTRY			
ර්	(Specify) Married		(If wife, give maiden name) Milka Pancheff		Ironwork		er		Construction				
Tite Insurance Com	13a, RESIDENCE	E-STATE	13b. COU		13c CITY, TOWN, OR	OWN, OR LOCATION			13d. STREET AND NUMB				
e C	Indiana	Indiana Lake				Gary			271 West 4	7th Avenu	ie		
ij e	13a. ZIP CODE 13f. INSIDE CIT		Y LIMITS 14. CITIZEN OF WHAT COUNTRY		15. AS DECEDENT			16. RACE-American Indian, Black, White, etc. (Specify)		17. DECEDENT'S EDUCATION Specify only highest grade completed)			
Ĕ					P No ☐ Y Mexican, Puerto Ric						condary (0-12)	College (1-4 or 5	
<u>က</u> (၅)				USA				White		1		4	
	10400 B NO LI 13				<u> </u>	19. MOTHE		st, Middle, Maiden S	rname)				
PARENTS	18. FATHER'S NAME (First, Middle, Last) John Frank Worthington Lorene Stooksbury												
<u>.</u> 8	20a. INFORMAN			orumigion	20b. MAILING ADDRESS (Street and Number or Rural Route Number, City or								
INFORMANT			Vest 47th Avenue, Gary, IN 46408 Wife										
Ü	Milka Wo	bment	E OF DISPOSITION (Name of cemetery, crematory, or 21c. LOCATION-City or Town, State					tate					
	1	Cremation	_	oval from State		April 1, 2005					Tarrena Land to the		
	Donation	1						Merrillville, IN					
DISPOSITION	22a EMBALMER	22. EMBALMER'S NAME 22b. EMBALMER'S LICENSE NO							S DEATH REPORT	ED TO CORONE	R7		
DISPOSITION	Edgar C.			ocum	FD0101617	35	1 "	⊠ No ☐ Yes	A-2	357			
	24a, SIGNATURE		RECTOR	NIO	24b. LICENSE NUMBER A T 25. NAME, ADDRESS, AND Kuiper Funeral F					ENSE NUMBER OF FUNERAL HOME			
			. /	NU	IOLI	(of Licensee)		9039 K	leinman Ro i	id _	3-4		
	CA.	Kunfle	$\mathcal{N}_{\mathbf{T}}$	his Doc	ument i	D01014511	oner	Highlar	id, IN 4632	i, io		FH1030002	
	Approximate												
		arrest, shock, o	r heart failur	e. List only one cause of	n each line. OU11	ity Kec	orde	r!		-		Interval Betwe Onset and Dea	
	IMMEDIATE CAU	SE (Final		Harle	Myscar	dies)	Info	anch.	~		$-\overline{\omega}$	mbu_	
	disease or conditi resulting in death)			DUE TO	OR AS A ODNSEQUEN		_				Ü	int _	
CAUSE OF DEATH			b	Hyll	(OR AS A CONSEQUEN	CE OF):					- $-$ 4		
	Conditions if any, rise to the immedia	-			(OK AS A CONSEQUEN	OC 01).					 		
	stating the underly cause last.	ying			(OR AS A CONSEQUEN	CE OF):							
	Cardo inci.			ı.									
	PART II. Other significant conditions - Conditions contributing to death but not previously stated in P						Part I. 27. WAS DECEDENT 28a. WAS				N AUTOPSY 28b. WERE AUTOPSY FINDINGS		
		wende					PREGNANT OR 90 POSTPARTUM?		Yes or		AVAILABLE PRIOR TO COMPLETION OF CAUSE		
	Y				7000	THE PARTY OF THE P		0)		. 7	1 _	H? (Yes or no)	
					TUTDER	2500	<u>.</u>	NO		No		No	
-	29a. CERTIFIER CERTIFYING PHYSICIAN To the best of my knowledge, death occurred at the time, date, and place, and due to the cause(s) as stated.												
	(check only one)		HEALTH OFFICER On the basis of examination and/or investigation, in my opinion, death occurred at the time, date, and place, and due to the cause(s) as stated. CORONER On the basis of examination and/or investigation, in my opinion, death occurred at the time, date, and place, and due to the cause(s) and manner as stated.										
			CORONER	On the basis of exami	nation and/or investigatio	n, In my opinion, de	ath occurred a						
0507555	29b. SIGNATURE	AND TITLE OF	ERTIFIER	Da	E SEAL !				MEDICAL LICENSI			IED (Month, Day, Ye	
CERTIFIER	1,2		W/	Aller Mills	NP			11-722	()	J #			
	30. NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WHO COMPLETED CAUSE OF DEATH (ITEM 28) (Type/Print) Michael Kovacich M.D. 8777 Broadway, Merrillville, IN 46410 THIS CERTIFIES THE ABOUT \$886COMPLETE												
	Michael	Kovacich	M.D.	8777 Broad	way, Merrillvil	1e, 1N 4641	<u></u>	THI	S CEMINIES THE PY OF THE CEMUL	CALE OF DEAL	ON EITE MILE	HE (Month, Day, Year)	

COPY OF I

34c. INJURY AT WORK?

(Yes or no)

SEP 1 6 2009

341. LOCATIPEGGY HOLING AUKATONA TO

LAKE COUNTY AUDITOR

016465

200 13°

CT

< v/

HEALTH OFFICER

SDH06-004 State Form 10110 (R5/1-99)

34a. DATE OF INJURY

(Month, Day, Year)

34b. TIME OF

34a. PLACE OF INJURY-At home, farm, street, fectory, office building, etc. (Specify)

34g. DATE PRONOUNCED DEAD (Month, Day, Year) 34h. MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT? (Yes or no) If yes, specify driver, passenger, pedestrian, etc.

INJURY

31. HEALTH OFFICER'S SIGNATURE

Natural Pending Investigation
Accident
Suicide Could not be Determined

33. MANNER OF DEATH

No: 620092772

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL 1: The North 75 feet of the South 1182 feet of the West Half of the West Half of the East Half of the Southeast Quarter of the Northeast Quarter of Section 31, Township 36 North, Range 8 West of the Second Principal Meridian, in Lake County, Indiana.

PARCEL 2: The North 75 feet of the South 1107 feet of the West half of the West Half of the East Half of the Southeast Quarter of the Northeast Quarter of Section 31, Township 36 North, Range 8 West of the Second Principal Meridian, in Lake County, Indiana.

PARCEL 3: Lot 6, in Oak Canyon Estates Unit No. 2, as per plat thereof, recorded in Plat Book 56 page 61, in the Office of the Recorder of Lake County, Indiana.

